
Walker Memorial Academy Football & Lacrosse Schedule 2019

Day Date

Monday 10-28-19 Student Allstars Vs. Staff & Alumni

Tuesday 10/29/19 Lacrosse Rules And Practice

Wednesday 10/30/19 Football Rules And Practice

Thursday 10/31/19 Lacrosse Rules And Scrimmage

Monday 11/4/19 Football Rules And Scrimmage

1st Game 2nd Game

Day Date Guest - Blue Home- Yellow Guest - Blue Home - Yellow

Tuesday 11/5/19 Yale Dartmouth Princeton Harvard

Wednesday 11/6/19 Bucs Cowboys Dolphins Jaguars

Thursday 11/7/19 Harvard Yale Dartmouth Princeton

Monday 11/11/19 Jaguars Bucs Cowboys Dolphins

Tuesday 11/12/19 Harvard Dartmouth Yale Princeton

Wednesday 11/13/19 Dolphins Bucs Jaguars Cowboys

Thursday 11/14/19 Dartmouth Princeton Harvard Yale

Monday 11/18/19 Cowboys Dolphins Bucs Jaguars

Tuesday 11/19/19 Yale Dartmouth Princeton Harvard 

Wednesday 11/20/19 Bucs Cowboys Jaguars Dolphins

Thursday 11/21/19 Harvard Dartmouth Yale Princeton

Monday 12/2/19 Jaguars Cowboys Dolphins Bucs

Tuesday 12/3/19 Princeton Harvard Dartmouth Yale

Wednesday 12/4/19 Cowboys Bucs Jaguars Dolphins
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Thursday 12/5/19 Dartmouth Princeton Yale Harvard 

Monday 12/9/19 Dolphins Cowboys Bucs Jaguars

Tuesday 12/10/19 Harvard Dartmouth Princeton Yale

Wednesday 12/11/19 Bucs Dolphins Cowboys Jaguars

Thursday 12/12/19 Dartmouth Yale Harvard Princeton 

Monday 12/16/19 Lacrosse Allstar Game Boys vs. Girls
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